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22.123 St-Imier, gare–St-Imier, hôpital û

Biel/Bienne
Sonceboz-Sombeval Æ
Sonceboz-Sombeval
St-Imier Æ
La Chaux-de-Fonds
St-Imier Æ
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St-Imier, place du Marché
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St-Imier
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ì
2012
3712
4112
5812

0113
0213
0313
0613
0813
1113
1213
1313

613

4412
5912

4513
1214

5913
1714

R

R

0114
0214
0314
0614
0814
1114
1214
1314

617

4514
1215

5914
1715

2013
3713
4113
5813
4413
5913

T

T

4414
5914

4714
5914
0015
1215

4015
4115
4215
4515
4715
5015
5115
5215

621

5915
1716
0016
4016

R

R
1316
2816
4516
1217

3215
4415

5915
0016
0116
0416
0616
0916
1016
1116

625

2015
3715
4115
5815

T

T

äToutes les coursesâ 032 486 93 37
CJ, 2720 Tramelanâ 032 486 93 37
Fax 032 486 93 50
www.les-cj.ch
Gare deTramelanâ 032 486 93 45

22.131 Tramelan–St-Imier û
Lundi–vendredi sauf fêtes générales

Tavannes
Tramelan Æ

Tramelan, gare
Les Reussilles, gare
Les Reussilles, Le Saucy
Mont-Tramelan, scierie
Les Breuleux, gare Æ
Les Breuleux, gare
Mont-Crosin, restaurants
St-Imier, ceff industrie
St-Imier, gare Æ
St-Imier, Longines Æ
St-Imier
Sonceboz-Sombeval Æ
Sonceboz-Sombeval
Biel/Bienne Æ
St-Imier
La Chaux-de-Fonds Æ
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St-Imier, Longines
St-Imier, gare
St-Imier, ceff industrie
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Mont-Tramelan, scierie
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